



## COMMON MENU ALLERGIES

We have prepared this list of common menu allergies based on our most current ingredient information from our suppliers.

Please be aware that during normal kitchen operations involving shared cooking and preparation areas, including common fryer oil, the possibility exists for food items to come in contact with other food products.

Due to these circumstances, we are unable to guarantee that any menu item can be completely free of allergens.

PRIOR TO PLACING YOUR ORDER, PLEASE ALWAYS ALERT THE MANAGER TO YOUR FOOD ALLERGY OR SPECIAL DIETARY NEEDS.

Egg	Fish	Milk	Peanuts	Shellfish	Soy	Tree nuts	Wheat
-----	------	------	---------	-----------	-----	-----------	-------

<b>BYO Pizza - Crust</b>							
Gluten Free Crust							
Cauliflower Crust	X						
Hand-Tossed					X		X
Thin Crust					X		X
<b>BYO Pizza - Sauces</b>							
Alfredo Sauce			X		X		
Pesto Sauce			X				
<b>BYO Pizza - Cheese Toppings</b>							
Blue Cheese			X				
Cheddar			X				
Extra Mozzarella			X				
Feta			X				
Grated Parmesan			X				
Mozzarella			X				
Provolone			X				
Shredded Parmesan			X				
<b>BYO Pizza - Meat Toppings</b>							
Anchovies		X					
Hamburger					X		
Meatballs	X		X		X		X
<b>BYO Pizza - Other Toppings</b>							
Parmesan-Herb Shake			X				
<b>Specialty Meat Pizza- Hand Tossed &amp; Thin Crust</b>							
Big Country			X		X		X
Chicken Florentine			X				X
Cimarron	X		X		X		X
Da Bomb			X				X

At Hideaway Pizza, our top priority is always the health and safety of our guests. As part of our commitment to you, our allergen menus are based on product information provided by approved food manufacturers. Every effort is made to keep this information current. However, it is possible that ingredient changes and substitutions may occur due to the differences in regional suppliers, recipe revisions, preparation techniques, and/or the season of the year. Certain menu items may vary from restaurant to restaurant and may not be available at all locations. We highly recommend that our guests with food allergies or special dietary needs consult with a restaurant manager prior to placing an order to ensure the posted information is accurate and represents the menu items sold at that specific location. Limited time offers, test products, or regional items have not been included in the menus.



## COMMON MENU ALLERGIES

We have prepared this list of common menu allergies based on our most current ingredient information from our suppliers.

Please be aware that during normal kitchen operations involving shared cooking and preparation areas, including common fryer oil, the possibility exists for food items to come in contact with other food products.

Due to these circumstances, we are unable to guarantee that any menu item can be completely free of allergens.

PRIOR TO PLACING YOUR ORDER, PLEASE ALWAYS ALERT THE MANAGER TO YOUR FOOD ALLERGY OR SPECIAL DIETARY NEEDS.

Egg	Fish	Milk	Peanuts	Shellfish	Soy	Tree nuts	Wheat
-----	------	------	---------	-----------	-----	-----------	-------

Hurricane			X				X
Maui Magic			X				X
Paradise Pie			X		X		X
Pepperonipalooza			X				X
Pollinator			X				X
Sicilian			X				X
The ATW			X				X
The Boz			X				X
The Capone			X				X
The Xtreme			X				X
<b>Specialty Meat Pizza - Gluten Free Crust</b>							
Big Country			X		X		
Chicken Florentine			X				
Cimarron	X		X		X		X
Da Bomb			X				
Hurricane			X				
Maui Magic			X				
Paradise Pie			X		X		
Pepperonipalooza			X				
Pollinator			X				
Sicilian			X				
The ATW			X				
The Boz			X				
The Capone			X				
The Xtreme			X				
<b>Specialty Meat Pizza - Cauliflower Crust</b>							
Big Country	X		X		X		
Chicken Florentine	X		X				

At Hideaway Pizza, our top priority is always the health and safety of our guests. As part of our commitment to you, our allergen menus are based on product information provided by approved food manufacturers. Every effort is made to keep this information current. However, it is possible that ingredient changes and substitutions may occur due to the differences in regional suppliers, recipe revisions, preparation techniques, and/or the season of the year. Certain menu items may vary from restaurant to restaurant and may not be available at all locations. We highly recommend that our guests with food allergies or special dietary needs consult with a restaurant manager prior to placing an order to ensure the posted information is accurate and represents the menu items sold at that specific location. Limited time offers, test products, or regional items have not been included in the menus.



## COMMON MENU ALLERGIES

We have prepared this list of common menu allergies based on our most current ingredient information from our suppliers.

Please be aware that during normal kitchen operations involving shared cooking and preparation areas, including common fryer oil, the possibility exists for food items to come in contact with other food products.

Due to these circumstances, we are unable to guarantee that any menu item can be completely free of allergens.

PRIOR TO PLACING YOUR ORDER, PLEASE ALWAYS ALERT THE MANAGER TO YOUR FOOD ALLERGY OR SPECIAL DIETARY NEEDS.

Egg	Fish	Milk	Peanuts	Shellfish	Soy	Tree nuts	Wheat
-----	------	------	---------	-----------	-----	-----------	-------

Cimarron	X		X			X		X
Da Bomb	X		X					
Hurricane	X		X					
Maui Magic	X		X					
Paradise Pie	X		X		X			
Pepperonipalooza	X		X					
Pollinator	X		X					
Sicilian	X		X					
The ATW	X		X					
The Boz	X		X					
The Capone	X		X					
The Xtreme	X		X					
<b>Specialty Vegetarian Pizza - Hand Tossed &amp; Thin Crust</b>								
Margherita			X					X
Pizza of The Gods			X					X
Veggie Combo			X					X
<b>Specialty Vegetarian Pizza - Gluten Free Crust</b>								
Margherita			X					
Pizza of The Gods			X					
Veggie Combo			X					
<b>Specialty Vegetarian Pizza - Cauliflower Crust</b>								
Margherita	X		X					
Pizza of The Gods	X		X					
Veggie Combo	X		X					
<b>Starters</b>								
50/50 with Ranch and Marinara	X		X			X		X
Baked Cheesy Shrooms			X					
Boneless Wings (Add Blue Cheese Dressing)	X		X					

At Hideaway Pizza, our top priority is always the health and safety of our guests. As part of our commitment to you, our allergen menus are based on product information provided by approved food manufacturers. Every effort is made to keep this information current. However, it is possible that ingredient changes and substitutions may occur due to the differences in regional suppliers, recipe revisions, preparation techniques, and/or the season of the year. Certain menu items may vary from restaurant to restaurant and may not be available at all locations. We highly recommend that our guests with food allergies or special dietary needs consult with a restaurant manager prior to placing an order to ensure the posted information is accurate and represents the menu items sold at that specific location. Limited time offers, test products, or regional items have not been included in the menus.



## COMMON MENU ALLERGIES

We have prepared this list of common menu allergies based on our most current ingredient information from our suppliers.

Please be aware that during normal kitchen operations involving shared cooking and preparation areas, including common fryer oil, the possibility exists for food items to come in contact with other food products.

Due to these circumstances, we are unable to guarantee that any menu item can be completely free of allergens.

PRIOR TO PLACING YOUR ORDER, PLEASE ALWAYS ALERT THE MANAGER TO YOUR FOOD ALLERGY OR SPECIAL DIETARY NEEDS.

Egg	Fish	Milk	Peanuts	Shellfish	Soy	Tree nuts	Wheat
-----	------	------	---------	-----------	-----	-----------	-------

Boneless Wings (Add Buffalo Sauce)					X		
Boneless Wings (Add Ranch Dressing)	X		X		X		
Fried Mozzarella Sticks with Ranch and Marinara	X		X		X		X
Fried Mushrooms with Ranch and Marinara	X		X		X		X
Fried Pickles with Ranch and Special Sauce	X		X		X		X
Fried Ravioli with Marinara Sauce	X		X				X
Garlic Bread with Cheese and Marinara Sauce			X		X		X
Garlic Bread with Marinara Sauce			X		X		X
Garlic Knots with Marinara Sauce			X		X		X
Meatballs	X		X		X		X
Traditional Wings (Add Blue Cheese Dressing)	X		X				
Traditional Wings (Add Buffalo Sauce)					X		
Traditional Wings (Add Ranch Dressing)	X		X		X		
<b>Salad Dressings</b>							
Blue Cheese	X		X				
Caesar	X	X	X				
Greek Vinaigrette	X		X				
Hideaway Ranch	X		X		X		
Honey Mustard	X						
Parmesan Peppercorn	X		X				
Thousand Island	X						
<b>Salads</b>							
Blue Cheese Wedge with Blue Cheese Dressing	X		X				
Caesar Salad with Caesar Dressing	X	X	X				X
Caesar Salad with Caesar Dressing (Add Chicken)	X	X	X		X		X
Club Salad with Turkey (No Dressing)	X		X				
Cobb Salad with Chicken (No Dressing)	X		X		X		X
Greek Salad with Greek Dressing	X		X				

At Hideaway Pizza, our top priority is always the health and safety of our guests. As part of our commitment to you, our allergen menus are based on product information provided by approved food manufacturers. Every effort is made to keep this information current. However, it is possible that ingredient changes and substitutions may occur due to the differences in regional suppliers, recipe revisions, preparation techniques, and/or the season of the year. Certain menu items may vary from restaurant to restaurant and may not be available at all locations. We highly recommend that our guests with food allergies or special dietary needs consult with a restaurant manager prior to placing an order to ensure the posted information is accurate and represents the menu items sold at that specific location. Limited time offers, test products, or regional items have not been included in the menus.



## COMMON MENU ALLERGIES

We have prepared this list of common menu allergies based on our most current ingredient information from our suppliers.

Please be aware that during normal kitchen operations involving shared cooking and preparation areas, including common fryer oil, the possibility exists for food items to come in contact with other food products.

Due to these circumstances, we are unable to guarantee that any menu item can be completely free of allergens.

PRIOR TO PLACING YOUR ORDER, PLEASE ALWAYS ALERT THE MANAGER TO YOUR FOOD ALLERGY OR SPECIAL DIETARY NEEDS.

Egg	Fish	Milk	Peanuts	Shellfish	Soy	Tree nuts	Wheat
-----	------	------	---------	-----------	-----	-----------	-------

Hideaway House Salad with House Dressing			X				
In- Between (No Dressing)	X		X				
Just-a-Beginner with Mozzarella and Bacon			X				
Add Cheddar			X				
Add Chicken Bites					X		X
Add Diced Hard Boiled Egg	X						
Add Grilled Chicken Breast					X		
Add Shredded Mozzarella			X				
<b><i>Sandwiches (With Potato Chips)</i></b>							
Chicken Bacon and Honey Mustard	X		X		X		X
Chicken Bacon Ranch	X		X		X		X
Chicken Parmesan	X		X		X		X
Dagwood			X				X
Ham 'n Cheese			X		X		X
Italian Sub			X				X
Meatball Hero	X		X		X		X
Turkey Bacon Club			X				X
Turkey Melt			X				X
Add Cole Slaw	X						
<b><i>Pasta</i></b>							
Alfredo Deluxe			X		X		X
Bac'n Chick'n Mac 'n' Cheese	X		X		X		X
Big Kid Mac 'N' Cheese	X		X		X		X
Chicken Parmesan			X		X		X
Homemade Lasagna	X		X		X		X
Meatball Marinara	X		X		X		X
Pasta Paradise			X		X		X
Pesto Chicken Florentine			X		X		X

At Hideaway Pizza, our top priority is always the health and safety of our guests. As part of our commitment to you, our allergen menus are based on product information provided by approved food manufacturers. Every effort is made to keep this information current. However, it is possible that ingredient changes and substitutions may occur due to the differences in regional suppliers, recipe revisions, preparation techniques, and/or the season of the year. Certain menu items may vary from restaurant to restaurant and may not be available at all locations. We highly recommend that our guests with food allergies or special dietary needs consult with a restaurant manager prior to placing an order to ensure the posted information is accurate and represents the menu items sold at that specific location. Limited time offers, test products, or regional items have not been included in the menus.



## COMMON MENU ALLERGIES

We have prepared this list of common menu allergies based on our most current ingredient information from our suppliers.

Please be aware that during normal kitchen operations involving shared cooking and preparation areas, including common fryer oil, the possibility exists for food items to come in contact with other food products.

Due to these circumstances, we are unable to guarantee that any menu item can be completely free of allergens.

PRIOR TO PLACING YOUR ORDER, PLEASE ALWAYS ALERT THE MANAGER TO YOUR FOOD ALLERGY OR SPECIAL DIETARY NEEDS.

Egg	Fish	Milk	Peanuts	Shellfish	Soy	Tree nuts	Wheat
-----	------	------	---------	-----------	-----	-----------	-------

Plain Alfredo			X			X		X
Plain Marinara			X			X		X
<b>Dessert</b>								
Bowl of Ice Cream - No Chocolate Syrup			X					
Bowl of Ice Cream with Chocolate Syrup			X			X		
Brownie	X		X			X		X
Hideaway Cookie - Chocolate Chunk	X		X			X		X
Hideaway Cookie - Lemon Blueberry	X		X			X		X
Hideaway Cookie - Salted Caramel Crunch	X		X			X	X	X
Lemonade Pie			X			X	X	X
Mudslide	X		X			X	X	X
Root Beer Float			X					
<b>Drinks</b>								
Whole Milk			X					
<b>Kid's Menu (No Sides)</b>								
Chicken Bites with Ketchup and a Pickle			X			X		X
Corn Dog with Ketchup and a Pickle	X		X			X		X
Kid's Cheese Pizza			X					X
Kid's Mac-n-cheese with Pickle	X		X					X
Kids Alfredo Pasta			X			X		X
Kids Meatball Pasta	X		X			X		X

At Hideaway Pizza, our top priority is always the health and safety of our guests. As part of our commitment to you, our allergen menus are based on product information provided by approved food manufacturers. Every effort is made to keep this information current. However, it is possible that ingredient changes and substitutions may occur due to the differences in regional suppliers, recipe revisions, preparation techniques, and/or the season of the year. Certain menu items may vary from restaurant to restaurant and may not be available at all locations. We highly recommend that our guests with food allergies or special dietary needs consult with a restaurant manager prior to placing an order to ensure the posted information is accurate and represents the menu items sold at that specific location. Limited time offers, test products, or regional items have not been included in the menus.